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Namn Land Mérke
BOU Toni Spanien MONTESA
RAGA Adam Spanien GAS GAS
FUJINAMI Takahisa Japan MONTESA
FAJARDO Jeroni Spanien BETA
CABESTANY Albert Spanien SHERCO
LAMPKIN Dougie England BETA
FREIXA Marc Spanien GAS GAS
DABILL James England MONTESA
BROWN Michael England BETA

OLIVERAS Daniel Spanien SHERCO

JVM Trial World Cup 2008
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Namn Land Méarke
GUBIAN Loris Frankrike SHERCO
WIGG Alex England MONTESA
GOMEZ Alfredo Spanien MONTESA
GRATTAROLA Mattec Italien ~ SHERCO
HASLAM Sam England GAS GAS
DANBY Ross England GAS GAS
LANIEL Guillaume Frankrike GAS GAS
JOHANSSON Fredrik Sverige BETA
MILLAN David Spanien SHERCO
SANZ Laia Spanien MONTESA

Ovriga svenskar:

GYLLENHAMMAR En Sverige GAS GAS
THIGER Adam Sverige GAS GAS
CHRISTIANSEN Henr Sverige MONTESA

VM Women Trial 2008
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Namn Land Mérke
SANZ Laia Spanien MONTESA
COOK Rebecca England GAS GAS
KRAMER lris Tyskland SCORPA
FOX Donna England SHERCO
CONWAY Maria England BETA
BRISTOW Emma England GAS GAS
LEOTTA Rosita Tyskland GAS GAS
WILDE Ina Tyskland SHERCO
FORSLEY Louise USA GAS GAS

JUFFET Sandrine Frankrike GAS GAS

LUX
30/3

LUX

30/3
-11 -
20 0
17 -
15 -
10 -
-9 -
-6 -

LUX

29/3
(20) 0
17 -
(5) -
1 -

IRL
6/4

IRL
6/4

SPA
20/9
20 0
15 -
17 -
13 -
10 -
© -

11 -

USA
26/4
17 20
13 15
20 17
10 13
15 9
9 8
11 11
8 10
6 6
707
USA
26/4
20 20
1117
10 -10
15 -8
13 15
17 13
9 1
6 6
8 7
4 5
AND
26/9
20 0
17 -
15 -
© -
© -
10 -
@ -
1 -
5 -

®3)

JPN
31/5
20 20
17 17
15 15
11 11
9 9
13 13
5 6
6 8
7 5
3 0
JPN
31/5
20 13
17 20
15 11
-9 10
13 15
10 17
11 8
6 9

Total
40
34
32
24
23
20
18
17
16
15

FRA
2216
17 -
20 O

FRA
22/6
20 0
15 -
-9 -
17 -
11 -
13 -
10 -

ITA

29/6
20 0
17 -
15 -
11 -
13 -
9 -
8 -
10 -
7 -
5 -

ITA
29/6
20 O
13 -
17 -
15 -
11 -
-7 -

o N O
1

CZE
6/7
17 -
20 0
15 -
11 -

CZE
6/7
17 -
-10 -
13 -
15 -
11 -

20 O

SWE

31/8
17 -
20 0
15 -
11 -
9 -
13 -
10 -
7 -
8 -
6 -

SWE
31/8

POR
14/9
20 0
15 -
13 -

POR
14/9
20 0
15
17
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SPA
21/9
20 0
17 -
13 -
15 -
11 -
10 -
9 -

8
4
6

SPA

21/9
17 -
20 O
15 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
4 -
8 -
6 -

Total
225
208
183
142
133
130
104

98
72
65

Total
183
171
150
137
125
118
111

51
51
50



